Sandown: 22 October 2023

13:43 | Other 515m

NAME
RUBY RICCARTON
BD B

POT OF GOLD
BKB

BIG SMOKE FOX
FD

Jackpot Jamie
RF B

Vacant Box
EVIE WONDER
FB

RUN KITTY RUN
BKB

DUNDEE PIPER
LTFB
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14:22 | Other 515m

NAME
Dewana Daicos
BK D

Twilight Style
BKB 8 y

Tinker Kim
FB

Hurricane Mist
BD B

Vacant Box
Ohana Paige
FB

Aeroplane Rick
BD D P y

No More Jobs
BD D
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15:03 | Other 595m

NAME
Zinzan Chopper
BKD

Perfect Blend
BK B

PRETTY HOT
RFB

QUEST FOR DREAMS
FB

Electra Glide
BDD

Lottie Intention
BK B

Tamm

FB y

Holy Smoke
BKB

BEER-0« A

R1 Greyhounds Entertainment

TRAINER

ADAM HELLEREN

LYN SMITH

STEVE NAGY

DAVID MCKENZIE

Lee Lansdown

TREVOR WHITFORD

GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH

dreamchasersfestival.com.au

TRAINER

MATTHEW DEWAN

SEAN VAN TAARLING

Jennifer Burns

ROSELYN NICHOLLS

Rowan Wagenaar

VICKI WISENER

FRANK ITALIA

Sportsbet Ht1 (1-6 Wins)

TRAINER

LYN SMITH

JESSICA HOPKINS

GERARD O'KEEFFE

MICHELLE MALLIA

GARY MANNION

TOM O'NEILL

DAVID MCKENZIE

ROBIN MOORE

Kennel closes 12:58

PRIZE MONEY $2,930
$1.9K - $590 - $290 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D

457  30.89
2432 NBT
2423 30.22
4463 30.15
N/A  NBT
5444 NBT
N/A  NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1444  30.22
2512 NBT

4225 NBT

3412 30.80
3584  30.68
1443 29.66
6251 30.47

PRIZE MONEY $4,070
$2.6K-$810 - $410 - $200

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5314 3435
1534 NBT
6132  34.79
5841 34.61
1575 NBT
2137 34.54
8677 3435
7675 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

14:06 | Other 515m

NAME
NEED YOU NOW
BK D

HARRY THE HOOD
BK D

|

Vacant Box
Flying Hot
BlyD 8

Aston Monitor
BK D

G -~ IO

Vacant Box
Sandy Diva
BK B y

eremy Spoke
JBKD Y SP

(ol ~ |

14:46 | Other 515m

NAME
Tinker Fran
FB

Mr. Larson
WBK D

|

Vacant Box
Kiss For Luck
WRF B

Coppola Bale
BK gp

« B

Vacant Box
Bye Georgie
L1¥ B 8

Gaping Margi
Gaping Margin

(ol |
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15:24 | Other 595m

NAME
Voice Of Thunder
WBK D

Chance Take It
DKBD D

Redshift Victory
DKBD B

Newport Flyer
BKD

Louie

WBK D

Tigger Intention
BDgI§

Get Ready Dora
BKB

Pretty Capri
BE B Y P

BEER-1Q« A

R4 Toongabbie Lodge

N

R2 sandowngreyhounds.com.au

TRAINER

Rowan Wagenaar

STEVE NAGY

KIM ERENSHAW

JOHN BOSNICH

THOMAS CURRIE

Rowan Wagenaar

TRAINER

CRAIG BURNS

THOMAS CONDON

LYN SMITH

LES WEEKS

Rosalie Kerr

MATHEW WRIGHT

Sportsbet Ht2 (1-6 Wins)

TRAINER

GRAEME JOSE

IBRAHIM KAMA

CHRISTINE HAIGH

GREGORY MCRAE

MICHAEL VAUGHAN

TODD O'NEILL

MICHELLE NOLAN

KELVIN ILES

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1422 29.80
2555 NBT
4254 29.77
1757  29.99
6337 NBT
5347  30.14

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

8151 29.92
71T1 30.75
1361 29.91
3356 29.93
8688  30.22
1513 29.72

PRIZE MONEY $4,070
$2.6K - $810 - $410 - $200

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6448 34.47
4314 34.55
4132 NBT

1428 34.72
3628 34.44
5277 34.62
1125 34.76
5673 34.97
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Sandown: 22 October 2023

R7

15:44

Other 515m
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NAME
Twilight Kin
BK D g g

Legal Bud
BK§

Sir Nathan
BDD

Aston Wyatt
BKD

Vacant Box
Beniji's Button
WBEBD D

Pirate Kingsle:
BED siey

Mighty Hercules
RF§ y

16:19

Other 515m

ol

NAME
Bahrose

BK B
Twilight Jet
FD

Vacant Box
Whiskey Cavalier
BD D

Come On Kilkenny
LTBD D

Vacant Box
Astronomica
BK D

Simply Stylish
)

R11

16:57

Other 515m

(ol |

NAME
Graceland Boy
FD

Sound Of Silence
RBD D

Vacant Box
Speed Line Sall
V\’éEBD B y
Reality Mask
WBK D

Vacant Box

Dance Mode
BD B

Joan's Gem
BK B

Cranbourne Cup Here Thursday

TRAINER

THEO VAN TAARLING

STEPHEN TABB

EDDIE LIESHOUT

RAYMOND GATT

TERRENCE REID

DAVID BOURKE

JOHN BROWN

Download the Watchdog App

TRAINER

DEBBIE BEWLEY

FAY VANTAARLING

STEVEN MCDONNELL

BRADLEY FITTON

GARRY JOHNSON

VICKI WISENER

Jason Mckeown Photography (300+rank)

TRAINER

GREG DOYLE

PAUL PACE

GARRY CONDON

DONNA PACE

ANDREA CONDON

MICHAEL BRADSHAW

Kennel closes 12:58

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

3336

8453

3642

2165

7554

3553

7322

BEST T/D

NBT

30.48

29.93

29.83

30.43

29.50

30.04

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

3555

3411

7263

1232

6355

6856

BEST T/D

29.61

29.98

29.84

29.58

29.96

29.58

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

6265

5675

7615

6354

7658

1722

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

30.01

29.95

29.93

30.04

30.59

30.39

R8

16:04

Photo Man at Stud
Other 515m

3

NAME
Deep Fever
FD

Nitro Bale
BKD

Vacant Box
Nagambie Bale
BKD

Lure Of Kilkenny
BD B

Vacant Box
Aston Costello
FD

Mackenna
BKB

R10

16:42

Other 515m

NAME
What A Doll
BEB

Malaika Bale
BD B

Vacant Box
Tinker Mike
BK D

Jezza Bence
BD D

Vacant Box
Infra Bang Ban
BD D 8 s

Lillico Nikki
BK B

R12

17:14

Other 515m
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NAME
Cashton Bale
WBK D
Determination
BD B

Fernandes Mac
RF D

Gunnadoo Guard
BK D

Vacant Box

Imerson Bale
FD

Harvard Scholar
FD

Fortune Master
RBD D

N

.com.au

TRAINER

ALLAN MEYER

SUZANNE MANNION

PAUL PACE

LYN SMITH

VICKI WISENER

MICHELLE CARRUTHERS

Book for the Shootout (300+rank)

TRAINER

RAYMOND GATT

David Bickerton

Jennifer Burns

PETER KELLY

ANDREW BROADLEY

BRIAN SONNEMAN

Greyhound Adoption Program (300+rank)

TRAINER

DONNA PACE

David Bickerton

VANESSA JOHNSON

TROY DORRINGTON

LUKE HARRIS

GREG DOYLE

CHRIS ARMSTRONG

PRIZE MONEY $5,360

$3.4K - $1K -

LAST 4

3126

6476

7518

2124

5123

4114

$540 - $270

BEST T/D

29.86

29.43

29.78

29.52

29.28

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,440

$2.2K - $690 -

LAST 4

6738

8473

3572

4358

6554

6146

$340 - $170

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

30.14

29.91

30.32

29.53

PRIZE MONEY $3,440

$2.2K - $690 -

LAST 4

6683

6553

53F3

6764

3577

4843

7784

$340-$170

BEST T/D

29.49

30.67

NBT

30.27

30.42

NBT

29.99
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